#### Edgar Filing: TELEDYNE TECHNOLOGIES INC - Form 4

TELEDYNE Form 4 January 12, 2	TECHNOLC	GIES INC	-							
Check this box if no longer subject to Section 16.									3235-0287 January 31, 2005 verage	
(Print or Type R 1. Name and A PICHELLI 4	er Name <b>and</b> Ticker or Trading				5. Relationship of Reporting Person(s) to Issuer (Check all applicable)					
(Last) 1049 CAMI	(First) NO DOS RIC (Street)	(Middle)	(Month/I 01/11/2 4. If Ame	011 endment, Da	te Origina	1		6. Individual or Joi	title Othe below) COO, E&C Se	-
THOUSAN	D OAKS, CA (State)	91360 (Zip)		nth/Day/Year		Soour	iting A go	Applicable Line) _X_Form filed by O Form filed by M Person	ore than One Re	porting
1.Title of Security (Instr. 3) Common Stock	2. Transaction I (Month/Day/Ye 01/11/2011	Date 2A. Deen ear) Executio any		3. Transactic Code (Instr. 8) Code V M	4. Securit or(A) or Di (Instr. 3,	ties Ad sposed	cquired d of (D)	uired, Disposed of, 5. Amount of Securities Beneficially Owned Following Reported Transaction(s) (Instr. 3 and 4) 41,832.2087 (1)	6. Ownership Form: Direct (D) or Indirect (I) (Instr. 4) D	7. Nature of Indirect

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.

Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB control number.

 Table II - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned

 (e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)

1. Title of Derivative Security (Instr. 3)	2. Conversion or Exercise Price of Derivative Security	3. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)	3A. Deemed Execution Date, if any (Month/Day/Year)	4. Transactio Code (Instr. 8)	5. Number on f Derivative Securities Acquired (A) or Disposed of (D) (Instr. 3, 4, and 5)	6. Date Exercisable and Expiration Date (Month/Day/Year)		7. Title and Amount Underlying Securitie (Instr. 3 and 4)	
				Code V	(A) (D)	Date Exercisable	Expiration Date	Title	Amou or Numb of Shares
Stock Option (right-to-buy)	\$ 19.56	01/11/2011		М	5,000	02/20/2002	02/20/2011	Common Stock	5,00

### Edgar Filing: TELEDYNE TECHNOLOGIES INC - Form 4

# **Reporting Owners**

Reporting Owner Name / Address	Relationships						
	Director	10% Owner	Officer	Other			
PICHELLI ALDO 1049 CAMINO DOS RIOS THOUSAND OAKS, CA 91360			President & COO, E&C Segment				
Signatures							
Aldo Pichelli 01/12	2/2011						

### \*\*Signature of Date Reporting Person

## **Explanation of Responses:**

- \* If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, *see* Instruction 4(b)(v).
- \*\* Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations. See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).
- Reporting Person holds 13,648.2087 shares directly and 28,184 shares held indirectly by the Pichelli Living Trust. Shares held directly
   (1) Include 251.6127 shares purchased under the Employee Stock Purchase Plan based on information received as of January 13, 2010 and 883.596 shares held in the Teledyne Technologies 401(k) Plan based on information received as of January 5, 2010.

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, *see* Instruction 6 for procedure. Potential persons who are to respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB number.